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14 Jan Thu Tamil Thai Pongal Day 27 May Thu Day following “Yesak Full Moon Poya Day
28 Jam Thu Dwruthu Full Moon Poya Day 24 Jun Thu Foson Full Moon Poya Day
4Feb Thu Mational Day 21 Jul Wed Id Ul-Alha
28 Feb Fri Mavam Full Moon Poya Day 23 Jul Fri Esala Full Moon Poya Day
11 Mar Thu Mahasivarathri Day 22 Aug Sun Mikini Full Moon Poya Day
28 Mar Sun Madin Full Moon Poya Day 20 Sep Mon Binara Full Moon Poya Day
28pr  Fri Good Friday 18 Ot Tue Milad un-Mabi
13 Apr Tue Diay prior to Sinhala & Tamil Mew Year Day 20 Oct Wed Wap Full Moon Poya Day
14 Apr Wed  Sinhala & Tamil Mew ‘Year Day 4 Mov Thu Despavali
28 Apr Mon Bak Full Maon Poya Day 18 Now Thu il Full Moon Poya Day
1May Sat May Day 18 Dec Sat Unduwap Full Moon Foya Day
14 May Fri id UI-Fitr 25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
28 May Wed Wesak Full Moon Poya Day
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